	*	" Trydh	- The same of the
J. T. I. A. A. L. A. D. A. D. A. D. A. C.	Services, militidus.	SUPPOI 9KOODS	
4 MONAL Plasasanient Centre		Dute & Yinto Completed	. Dono by
orte In: 20(09/2001 20:03)	100 desemblon	Date (04 miles)	1 600
(c) No: NSM CT/MOD9836/Y	272 culliba.		1
ch No.	U-inali(squie min, Alothui)		1
0.0 V. Mad 2021 / 13.4 P	1-Motor W/O (William OD she	V (1111)	[]
OD TP AReporting Only	MA Arthur Manuel	The state of the s	1
	1-Plioto Uploaded	-	1 12
The state of the s	Assessmenusurvey Report		
P Insurer:	Yang Kiberl ph Bung Hung	10 OMERIANIST	Faxi
LOLOLLON MICAL LING VARIOU MICAL, VOMI	ALAN DIG	()/Non-INO().	
P Handleuthry . A. A Ven No. 4	85148 MO	Toli	1
Owner/Drivers (.		Cover Type: (
1,01164 140! (rlodi (. Dalai,	·T'\11101	
Confirmed by 1 (Now-Est Slaws (WO): NO	20%: P121-79% P18	0-10011
Insured/Driver Llossilliy: (%) [Note Est Sums (MO) 1/10 ()	
Vans of Production (Mottondilim	The state of the s	FEBRUARY CHANGE SOM
Brocas (\$) Londing \$1,6	The state of the first of the f	別的問題的可以來的序	W. Control of the con
() Walle-In Curtomar (Oustornor's Int	ormalian africal dougounal &	BRANT NO WLOLD LABOR	1 1
() Wallern Guytomar I Customore in	OMINGENTLY,	117	1
() Total 1,023 CD30 1 to dollitais time	oot ABA() NO()	1 Towlate Col (1	
Dilociu()/ homod-tii() i junoj	AND STREET TO ST	然加速性的影响	STATE TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF
THE WASHINGTON OF THE PROPERTY			
LELECTRIC STATE LELECTRIC STATE STAT	May	WAY A STATE OF THE	1
1) Vhbld Luthlite House, lo State ()	Contrad Cn ()	WATER THE	
1) While to Lean Gaint Inspection (5) 60 Chook Lost Gaint Inspection (7) The state of the stat	(1)	WATA	1
1	\$3000) ()		
2) QO Chook/Post Rapper Hapeedon 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	(1)	11-1-	
1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	\$3000) ()	11	
2) QO Chook/Post Rapper Hapeeron 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost>	\$3000) ()	11-1-	
2) QO Chook/Post Rapper Hapeeron 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost>	\$3000) ()	11-1-	
2) QO Chook/Post Rapper Hapeeron 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost>	\$3000) ()	11-1-	The second secon
2) QO Chook/Post Rapper Hapeeron 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost>	\$3000) ()	11-1-	
2) QQ Chook/Post Rapper Hispection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Costs (injury)	[00082		Well D
2) QQ Chook/Post Raphir Hispection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Costs (njury)	[00082		
2) QQ Chook/Post Raphir Hispection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost> 11/11/2)	\$3000) (;) ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	Cold and Turpording (St. 100);	1120 T 120 T
2) QQ Chook/Post Rappir Hispector 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Costs (II) III'y I	\$3000) (;) ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	Cold and Turpording (St. 100);	1120 T 120 T
2) QQ Chook/Post Repuir Mapper Mapper Costs (Injury) NA2103915	\$3000] 	Asidon luporunt (So); Foulney Vite un Surviv (Tue un Solloun un Insulation un Solloun); Tollow Through Surviv (Tue un Solloun un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Solloun un Insulation un Insulat	1120 T 120 T
2) QQ Chook/Post Raphir Hispector 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Costs (Injury) 12 Priver/Owners Corntagt Nos	\$3000] 1	Asident luperunt (SO); Fowler Vit Follow-Through Survey (Record Fo	1 1 1 6 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Hispector 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Costs (II) ury I Driver/Owner Corutant Not Durnwiged Portions	\$3000] 	Assident Importing (SO) Denvir Cherimon (S100) Follow Theory Boury (Record the Control of Control	1120 (HO) (HO) (HO) (HO) (HO) (HO) (HO) (HO)
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Hispector 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Costs (II) III') Driver/Owner Contract Not Durmaged Portions	\$3000] 1	Asident leporting Coly Follow Through Durviy	100 (110) 100 (110)
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Hispector 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Costs (Injury) Injury) Driver/Owner Contract Not	\$3000] 1	Asident leporting Coly Follow Through Durviy	100 (110) 100 (110)
2) QO Chook/Post Rappir Hispector 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repuir Costs (Injury) Injury) Driver/Owner Contract Not Durmangal Portions	\$3000] 1	Asident luperunt (So); Fewling It. Increase Survey Tollow-Through Institute Tollow-Th	TO (H o (1/10) (
2) QO Chook / Post Requer Mapper Mapper Costs (Injury) Injury) Injury Inju	\$3000]	Asidem Importing (SO) Asidem Importing (SO) Fowing Mil Follow-Through Durvey (Record ITU-Innested the Survey (Record ITU-Innest	100 (110) 100 (110)
2) QO Chook / Post Rappir Mapeeton 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Costs (Indury) 12 103915 12 11 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	\$3000]	Asident luperunt (So); Fewling It. Increase Survey Tollow-Through Institute Tollow-Th	TO (H o (1/10) (
2) QO Chook / Post Requer Mapper Mapper Costs (Injury) Injury) Injury Inju	\$3000]	Asidem Importing (SO) Asidem Importing (SO) Fowing Mil Follow-Through Durvey (Record ITU-Innested the Survey (Record ITU-Innest	TO (H o (1/10) (

•

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid. **ACCIDENT STATEMENT** Date of Submission 20/09/2021 20:03 (SGT) Date of Accident 18/09/2021 13:46 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Cairnhill Rd, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** Vehicle Registration Number SMH3877X INSURED/POLICYHOLDER No KOH BOON KAI ALAN SXXXX944H

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** min45@hotmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-91878240 Alternative Phone No +65-91814500

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Mitsubishi
Model	Attrage
Variant	_
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Private use
your vehicle?	N. Or I. I.
	No - Claiming third party
The state of the s	Private car
Transmission	Auto
CC	1102

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No DMPCSNW00012802102
---	---

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No	LEE HUI MIN SXXXX875G

Date Of Birth 21/03/1988 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 15/06/2007 Driving experience 14 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91814500 Alt. Phone Number Email Address min45@hotmail.com Address BLK 489D CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 5 #12-241 Address complement Postcode 684489 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Name COLLEQUE Gender Female PASSENGER 2 Name COLLEQUE Gender Female **DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

GBB5448A

Nissan

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	(5)
Name of Division	Commercial vehicle
NDICAL	NG SOON HWEE
- Children Constitution of the Constitution of	SXXXX051J
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-81624832
Address	-
Address complement	2
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	, -
The contract (michaling Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is no & Time		Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan	CATRACHILL (OND	17
A) SMH 3877 X B) GBB 5488 A	Comment of the Contract of the	SM # 3877x .	t Red Truffic Light

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
the slope do my bade and lunge mile at about 13 46 pm. My car was on
TO THE TOWN THE TANK
ander I was a sound of the
mue at the mach of your and The land of the land
action to the desired and
one was hart during the inerclant.
Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (18, 09, 201) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (13. 46) (HH:MM)
LOCATION Cairnhill Road:
DETAILS OF VEHICLE GIVEHICLE NUMBER: SMH3877X b) INSURANCE COMPANY: China Tai Dir c) POLICY NUMBER: DM PCSN W 00 1260 2102 d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREDENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) e) MAKE & MODEL: Mitsubi dai Attage 1.2011 f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA) E / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES (NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
A)NAME: CON BOON CAI Han (MALE / FEMALE) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$6234944 CONTACT: 91878240 c)ADDRESS: 4890 Char Chy rang Ary 5 # 12-241
CONTINUE TO 3. OF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER ORIVER Clincluding driver) DINAME: Lee Hui Min. (MALE / FEMALE) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT; SOSO9875 CONTACT; 9181450 O.
c) ADDRESS: 489 D Chea Chu lang Ave 5 #12-241 "d) DATE OF BIRTH; 21 /03 /1988 J(DD/MM/YYYY)
6)OCCUPATION: (INDOR / OUTDOOR) 1)DATE OF DRIVING PASS 15/06/207 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / 10) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: WITE.
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION; (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS) b) ROAD SURFACE; (ORY / WET / OTHERS) 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE GBB 5448 A MODEL: NISSAN.
(2) 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE (1) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL: "
(Including driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME: (Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
Laboratil com-

email = min45@ hotmail .com-



Motor Private Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia) MX1F

AN0509A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00012802102

Engine No.: 3A92UHK2750

1. Index Mark and Registration

Cha. No.:MMBSTA13AJH004462

Number of Vehicle

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

SMH3877X

2. Name of Policy Holder

KOH BOON KAI AI AN

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

21/01/2021 (00:00:00)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

20/01/2022

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers: Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000,00

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : STANDARD CHARTERED BANK(S)LIMITED AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: NITA PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com